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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason     

25-26682        0046 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2106] NAPA AUTO - RAPS AUTO PARTS SUPPLY - 499 WASHINGTON ST

25-26683        0046 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 122] CUMBERLAND FARMS RT 20 - 502 WASHINGTON ST

25-26684        0046 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2379] MAJOR LEAGUE WINGS AND ROAST BEEF - 503 WASHINGTON ST

25-26685        0048 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 510] RONNIES SEAFOOD & ICE CREAM - 871 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-26686        0049 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2739] DINKY REPTILES & AQUATIES - 809 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-26687        0049 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1807] NAMCO - 2 WASHINGTON ST

25-26688        0051 Motor Vehicle Stop     
       Vicinity of:    EASTBOUND @ RAMPS - WASHINGTON ST

25-26689        0057 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 3598] FLEXCAR, LLC - 525 WASHINGTON ST

25-26690        0109 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1109] LUNDGREN HONDA - 163 WASHINGTON ST

25-26691        0109 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 3023] HIGH OCTANE CLASSICS - 143 WASHINGTON ST

25-26692        0112 Extra Patrol Conducted     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 812] CAMP GLEASON - 261 CENTRAL ST

25-26693        0115 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 570] AUBURN HIGH SCHOOL - 99 AUBURN ST

25-26694        0115 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1590] AUBURN MALL - OUTSIDE - 385 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-26695        0116 Extra Patrol Conducted     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 500] PAKACHOAG GOLF COURSE - 21 UPLAND ST

25-26696        0118 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 988] COMFORT INN - 426 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-26697        0119 Extra Patrol Conducted     
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 3570] BOYCE STREET TOT LOT - 134 BOYCE ST

25-26698        0121 Extra Patrol Conducted     
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 2812] FRANKLIN PARK - 3 FRANKLIN ST

25-26699        0133 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1601] SHELDONS N.F. - 914 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-26700        0226 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2257] CHILI'S - 826 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-26701        0226 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 330] BURGER KING - RTE 12 & 20 - 830 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-26702        0226 EMS- BLEEDING LACERATION     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1946] AUBURN HEIGHTS - ALTERNATIVES UNLIMITED - 14 MAPLE DR

25-26703        0226 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1213] WENDY'S RESTAURANT - 688 SOUTHBRIDGE ST
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25-26704        0228 Extra Patrol Conducted     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 492] WESTSIDE PLAZA - 850 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-26705        0228 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2013] MASS DISCOUNT LIQUORS - 844 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-26706        0228 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1298] POOLS & CUES - 760 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-26707        0228 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 233] JIFFY LUBE - AUBURN - 746 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-26708        0431 FIRE- SMOKE INVESTIGATION     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 131] MCDONALDS (AUBURN ST) - 72 AUBURN ST

25-26709        0518 Fight/ Assault     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Grace Griffin
  Location/Address:    [AUB 421] RYDER TRUCK RENTAL AND LEASING - 20 MILLBURY ST
       Refer To Incident:      25-1852-OF

25-26714        0641 ASSIST CITIZEN     
  Location/Address:    OXFORD STREET NO

25-26716        0645 Motor Vehicle Stop     
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 2450] JASMINE ASIAN CUISINE - WASHINGTON ST

25-26718        0700 EMS- LIFT ASSIST     
  Location/Address:    40 RICHARD ST

25-26719        0708 Security Alarm, Commercial     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2346] APPLE TRAILER RENTAL - 512 WASHINGTON ST

25-26725        0826 FIRE - MVA WITH ENTRAPMENT     
  Location/Address:    WESTBOUND - MILEMARKER 93 - I-90

25-26726        0828 Keep the Peace     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 421] RYDER TRUCK RENTAL AND LEASING - 20 MILLBURY ST
       Refer To Incident:      25-1852-OF

25-26727        0831 Be On The Look Out     
          Location:    [LEI]   

25-26728        0856 Security Alarm, Commercial     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2096] HAMPTON INN - 736 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-26729        0902 S R O Activity     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 570] AUBURN HIGH SCHOOL - 99 AUBURN ST

25-26731        0932 FIRE- WIRES DOWN     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Daniel J Hemingway
       Vicinity of:    15 EXETER DR
       Refer To Accident:      25-430-AC

25-26732        0946 S R O Activity     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Randy L McCarthy
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2728] AUBURN MIDDLE SCHOOL - 9 WEST ST

25-26733        1000 Disabled Motor Vehicle     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Daniel J Hemingway
       Vicinity of:    PAKACHOAG ST

25-26734        1005 EMS- MUTUAL AID AMBULANCE     
  Location/Address:    [WOR] WORCESTER WESBTER SQUARE PLAZA - 68 STAFFORD ST

25-26736        1021 Threats     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Andrew F Markvenas
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2097] HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS - 10 JOHNSON ST
       Refer To Incident:      25-1853-OF

25-26740        1058 FIRE- CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 3076] 301 HAMPTON ST
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25-26741        1104 S R O Activity     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2728] AUBURN MIDDLE SCHOOL - 9 WEST ST

25-26742        1110 Motor Vehicle Stop     
        Primary Id:    Sergeant John E McLaughlin
       Vicinity of:    509 WASHINGTON ST
         Refer To Arrest:      25-432-AR

            Arrest:    NELSON-JR, WILLIAM R       
           Address:    7 WABAN AVE   WORCESTER, MA
               Age:    31
           Charges:    SPEEDING RATE OF SPEED EXCEEDING POSTED LIMIT
                       LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH

25-26743        1147 EMS- ABDOMINAL PAIN     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1331] LIFE CARE CENTER - 14 MASONIC CIR

25-26745        1207 Be On The Look Out     
          Location:    [WOR]   

25-26746        1214 B & E, Residential     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Andrew F Markvenas
  Location/Address:    29 CENTRAL ST
       Refer To Incident:      25-1856-OF

25-26747        1228 EMS- DIFFICULTY BREATHING     
  Location/Address:    CHILD HEALTH ASSOCIATES ACUTE CARE CLINIC - 103 MILLBURY ST

25-26750        1235 EMS- MEDICAL EMERGENCY     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 3314] 1 KATERI WAY, AUBURN - 1 KATERI WAY Apt. #108

25-26752        1245 FIRE- MVA WITH INJURIES     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Rachel B Crowley
  Location/Address:    57 OLD COMMON RD
       Refer To Accident:      25-431-AC

25-26753        1312 Debris in Roadway     
       Vicinity of:    250 WASHINGTON ST @ 19 TECHNOLOGY DR

25-26754        1314 Prisoner Custody Transferred     
  Location/Address:    [WOR 1] WORCESTER DISTRICT COURT - 225 MAIN ST
         Refer To Arrest:      25-432-AR

            Arrest:    NELSON-JR, WILLIAM R       
           Address:    7 WABAN AVE   WORCESTER, MA
               Age:    31
           Charges:    SPEEDING RATE OF SPEED EXCEEDING POSTED LIMIT
                       LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH

25-26757        1332 FIRE- WIRES DOWN     
       Vicinity of:    441 WASHINGTON ST @ 4 ST MARK ST

25-26762        1620 FIRE- WATER PROBLEM     
  Location/Address:    13 WHITNEY CIR

25-26763        1649 Disabled Motor Vehicle     
       Vicinity of:    123 AUBURN ST

25-26764        1701 Motor Vehicle Stop     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Jedadiah O Henry
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 129] KANES SHELL - 380 SOUTHBRIDGE ST
       Refer To Incident:      25-1857-OF

25-26766        1750 FIRE- ALARM RESIDENTIAL     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1930] PAKACHOAG VILLAGE - 275 PAKACHOAG ST

25-26768        1758 NOISE COMPLAINT     
  Location/Address:    7 CONTOUR LN Apt. #728

25-26769        1840 Erratic Operator     
       Vicinity of:    16 WEST ST @ 760 SOUTHBRIDGE ST
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25-26771        1932 Motor Vehicle Stop     
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 2782] V&D VARIETY - 143 OXFORD STREET NO

25-26772        1936 911 CALL TRANSFERRED     
       Vicinity of:    WESTBOUND MM 89 - I-90

25-26773        1942 Motor Vehicle Stop     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Detective Matthew Alexandrovich
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 1729] HOME DEPOT - AUBURN - 779 WASHINGTON ST

25-26774        1944 Motor Vehicle Stop     
       Vicinity of:    123 AUBURN ST @ 2 VINE ST

25-26775        1951 Motor Vehicle Stop     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Detective Matthew Alexandrovich
       Vicinity of:    @ AUBURN/WORCESTER LINE - I-290 E

25-26776        1955 EMS- MUTUAL AID AMBULANCE     
  Location/Address:    [WOR] 27 SUFFIELD ST Apt. #2

25-26778        2000 Motor Vehicle Stop     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Jedadiah O Henry
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 2219] BERTERA NISSAN - 569 OXFORD STREET SO
         Refer To Arrest:      25-434-AR

            Arrest:    JIMENEZ CARDONA, JOHN JAIRO       
           Address:    355 REVERE BEACH PKWY Apt. #2   REVERE, MA
               Age:    61
           Charges:    ARRESTED ON A WARRANT (ANOTHER COMMUNITY)

25-26779        2029 FIRE- MVA WITH INJURIES     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Patrick Montague
       Vicinity of:    15 WATER ST @ 451 OXFORD STREET NO
       Refer To Accident:      25-433-AC

         Refer To Arrest:      25-435-AR

            Arrest:    KEMP, DONNA L       
           Address:    62 STREETER RD   PAXTON, MA
               Age:    63
           Charges:    OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%
                       MARKED LANES VIOLATION

25-26780        2143 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Jedadiah O Henry
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 2020] ERNIE'S AUTO WASH - 888 SOUTHBRIDGE ST
       Refer To Accident:      25-432-AC

25-26781        2149 Security Alarm, Municipal     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 570] AUBURN HIGH SCHOOL - 99 AUBURN ST

25-26782        2206 Security Alarm, Municipal     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 570] AUBURN HIGH SCHOOL - 99 AUBURN ST

25-26783        2224 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    PLANET FITNESS - 366 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-26784        2224 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 3663] CHASE BANK - 362 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

25-26785        2225 Disorderly Person(s)     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 3555] QUAIL HVAC SERVICES - 109 WASHINGTON ST

25-26786        2305 Prisoner Release     
         Refer To Arrest:      25-435-AR

            Arrest:    KEMP, DONNA L       
           Address:    62 STREETER RD   PAXTON, MA
               Age:    63
           Charges:    OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%
                       MARKED LANES VIOLATION


